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Cheesecake Speculoos 20/90g

Cheesecake Speculoos 20/2.7oz

FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

INDIVIDUAL DESSERT

u
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Product Description

- Frozen Speculoos cheesecake, easy to handle and ready to serve.

Pack and Case Specifications

Ingredients

 Directions

Storage and Shelf Life

Cream (dairy cream (milk), stabiliser: carrageenans), cheese 23.9% (cheese (milk), salt), 
sugar, whole eggs, speculoos 8.6% (wheat flour (gluten), sugar, non hydrogenated vegetable 
oil and fat (palm, rapeseed), candy sugar syrup, raising powder: sodium carbonate, soy flour, 
salt, cinnamon), wheat flour (gluten), butter (milk), almond powder, brown sugar, caramel 
paste (sugar, water, wheat glucose), modified potato starch, natural vanilla flavor with other 
natural flavors, cinnamon, potato starch.

Thaw and serve

Remove the plastic film and thaw out for 4 hours at 4C.

Keep frozen at 0º F. Do not thaw and refreeze. 
Unopened cases can be stored for 12 months. After 
thawing, keep refrigerated 24 hours maximum.

Case Size (LxWxH)

15.35''x 11.65''x 1.97''

Case Gross Weight

4.312lb

Cases per Pallet

300 (10/30)

 2.7oz 20

Case Cube

0.20ft3

Pack Net Weight Packs per Case

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

Microbiological

NutritionPhysical

Unit Weight: 90g (2.7oz)
Diameter: 7cm (2.8")

Organoleptic 

UPC code

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGGS, NUTS (ALMONDS).
MAY CONTAIN FISH, SESAME, MUSTARD, SULPHITES, CELERY, SHELFISH, 
MOLLUSCS, PEANUTS, LUPINE AND OTHER NUTS.

Certificates and Claims

No GMOs
No hydrogenated fats
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